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Sell, Lease, One-Way and Buy
New & Used containers for Dry and Liquid Cargo

More container business details, please check with our sales!

Shenzhen/ Guangzhou/ Hong Kong South Korea/ Japan Central Asia South Africa/ Namibia/ Mozambique
Xiamen/ Fuzhou/ Shantou korea@kukdong.com kdcis@kukdong.com Angola/ Tanzania/ Kenya/ Uganda
shenzhen@kukdong.com Morocco/ Tunisia/ Ghana/ Ivory Coast/ Senegal
Britain/ Turkey/ Poland/ Germany/ Belgium Middle East africa@kukdong.com
Qingdao/ Lianyungang/ Xian/ Zhengzhou Hungary/ Italy/ Spain/ Netherlands dubai@kukdong.com lobal h
ingdao@kukdong.com europe@kukdong.com Global (Purchase)
F49 Russia mes_buy@kukdong.com
Shanghai/ Ningbo/ Nanjing/ Yiwu/ Hefei Southeast Asia russia@kuxaong.com Global (ISO Tank)
shanghai@kukdong.com vietnam@kukdong.com adading@kukdong.com
Urumgqi/ Khorgos/ Alashankou/ Kashi ‘T”df'a/ Colombo - -
Wuhan/ Chongqing/ Chengdu india@kukdong.com COIltaCt US @
urumgqi@kukdong.com Aerios u
ooy : . lena@kdmes.com _ C
Tianjin/ Dalian/ Mongolia (Ulaanbaatar) All about containers! =

tianjin@kukdong.com

The total solution for your requirements!



